
 

2020 Regular Meeting Schedule 
Carlton City Council 

 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 

Wednesday, May 13, 2020 

Wednesday, June 10, 2020 

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 

Thursday, November 12, 2020 (alternate date) 

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 

 

City Council Meetings for 2020 are scheduled on the 2nd Wednesday of 
each month unless indicated otherwise.  Meetings are held in the 
Council Chambers of the Carlton Civic Center located at 310 Chestnut 
Avenue, Carlton Minnesota and begin at 6:00pm. 
   

By: ________________________ 
                                         Carol Conway 
                 Clerk/Treasurer 

310 Chestnut Avenue      PO Box 336      Carlton, MN 55718      Phone (218)384-4229        Fax (218)384-3467 


